:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9606039

Jul 27, 2024 - 16:09 (UTC)

In epoch 300,188 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 724679 - 0.018875430 ETH®
61.55 USD

2 724680 - 0.018842895 ETH®
61.44 USD

3 724681 - 0.018876807 ETH®
61.55 USD

4 724682 - 0.018827324 ETH®
61.39 USD

S 724683 - 0.018606326 ETH®
60.67 USD

6 724684 - 0.018604993 ETH&®
60.67 USD

7 724685 - 0.018856923 ETH®
61.49 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9606039
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/300188
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724679
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724680
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724681
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724682
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724683
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724684
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724685
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Validator Id

724687

724688

724689

724690

724691

724692

724693

724694

724695

Validator Id

8648

Amount

- 0.018842359
61.44 USD

- 0.018855747
61.48 USD

- 0.018832067
61.41 USD

- 0.018849494
61.46 USD

- 0.018826982
61.39 USD

- 0.018872807
61.54 USD

- 0.018491549
60.30 USD

- 0.018403901
60.01 USD

- 0.018841993
61.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.045545029
148.52 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724687
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724688
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724689
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724690
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724691
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724692
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724693
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724694
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724695
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/8648

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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